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Box spanners

10750

Product no. 43331617
GTIN 4018754254958
Model 1075016 x17

@)

Label. Box spanner Size 16 x 17 L.155mm
Properties. » metric, differing end sizes
e hex

e made of seamlessly drawn precision steel tubing

e recessed at both ends

e Chrome Alloy Steel, surface polished and chrome plated
e DIN896 FormB

Benefits.

Equipped with two different spanner sizes for tightening  Different lengths of the tommy bar allow variable
and loosening nuts and bolts. leverage and torque transmission.

The box spanners have two holes for the tommy bars. The extended shape of the pipe double socket spanner
serves as a practical handle and can therefore be used
ideally even in narrow, space-limited work spaces.

Robust and durable, made of high-quality Chrome Alloy
Steel.

Technical drawing.




Technical attributes.

Size 1 [mm]

Size 2 [mm]
Length mm (L)
Drilled hole (mm)
d1

d2

DIN

GTIN.

47018754"254958

Accessories (for).

48010007
Tommy bar

16 mm
17 mm
155 mm
7 mm

24 mm
26 mm

DIN 896 Form B

Logistics data.

Product no.

GTIN

Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)
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43331617
4018754254958
127 g
0.06615dm3

10

nicht ear-pflichtig
82041100
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
150

21

21

1,270

0,000

0,007

150

21

21
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