

Box spanners

10750



Product no. **43331617**
GTIN **4018754254958**
Model **10750 16 x 17**



Label. Box spanner Size 16 x 17 L.155mm

Properties.

- **metric, differing** end sizes
- hex
- made of seamlessly drawn precision steel tubing
- recessed at both ends
- Chrome Alloy Steel, surface polished and chrome plated
- DIN 896 Form B

Benefits.

Equipped with two different spanner sizes for tightening and loosening nuts and bolts.

The box spanners have two holes for the tommy bars.

Robust and durable, made of high-quality Chrome Alloy Steel.

Different lengths of the tommy bar allow variable leverage and torque transmission.

The extended shape of the pipe double socket spanner serves as a practical handle and can therefore be used ideally even in narrow, space-limited work spaces.

Technical drawing.



Technical attributes.

Size 1 [mm]	16 mm
Size 2 [mm]	17 mm
Length mm (L)	155 mm
Drilled hole (mm)	7 mm
d1	24 mm
d2	26 mm
DIN	DIN 896 Form B

Logistics data.

Product no.	43331617
GTIN	4018754254958
Weight (g)	127 g
Volume (packaged, dm3)	0.06615 dm3
Packing standard	10
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	82041100
Country of origin AWR	GERMANY
Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
Depth mm (IFS)	150
Width mm (IFS)	21
Height mm (IFS)	21
Weight (gross, kg)	1,270
Weight PAP (kg)	0,000
Weight PVC (kg)	0,007
Length (packaged, mm)	150
Width (packaged, mm)	21
Height (packaging, mm)	21

GTIN.



Accessories (for).



48010007
Tommy bar



STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal